Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$235,412.55
($589.14)
$245.39
$12,506.90

$247,575.70

YTD Total
$2,081,230.17
($4,981.70)
$326.35
$148,500.18

$2,225,075.00
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $69,417.77 $613,707.07
Interest $72.36 $96.22
Total $69,490.13 $613,803.29
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Total

Period Total
$466,239.40
($150.74)
($1,166.38)
$464.62
$18,841.38

$484,228.28

YTD Total
$3,400,087.61
($1,953.63)
($8,388.86)
$817.85
$223,831.09

$3,614,394.06
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 BOND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Interest

Total

Period Total
$122,537.89
($39.03)
$122.13

$122,620.99

YTD Total
$893,617.23
($532.91)
$214.63

$893,298.95
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