



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$235,412.55	\$2,081,230.17
Fees	(\$589.14)	(\$4,981.70)
Interest	\$245.39	\$326.35
Specific Ownership	\$12,506.90	\$148,500.18
Total	\$247,575.70	\$2,225,075.00



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$69,417.77	\$613,707.07
Interest	\$72.36	\$96.22
Total	\$69,490.13	\$613,803.29



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$466,239.40	\$3,400,087.61
Delinquent Taxes	(\$150.74)	(\$1,953.63)
Fees	(\$1,166.38)	(\$8,388.86)
Interest	\$464.62	\$817.85
Specific Ownership	\$18,841.38	\$223,831.09
Total	\$484,228.28	\$3,614,394.06



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon May 20 23:59:59 MDT 2019

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$122,537.89	\$893,617.23
Delinquent Taxes	(\$39.03)	(\$532.91)
Interest	\$122.13	\$214.63
Total	\$122,620.99	\$893,298.95